
PURCIIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Datc n lplpe Prepared by ^-l o L!
-+l ( ha run ll

Serial no II 
'UI

Supplier name :_l I

.(( LLP
HO inward no

Firm/Company Mrcv Project
RP6\I

HO received date

PO,IVO date
R Irl &J

POMONo q?It( Scan lD

Sl no ' Bili no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I
&%?11 3 4* nNo

,aj{q 6* t lrr 6t,,I0 l- ..,/ Yes n No

-3

I
tr Yes tr No

I I oYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) li 3{ 006
Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCVbill tr Steel report tr RMC pour report o Solid block report tr Installation repon

MRN
nos. ll qD+f ., ll tl0tr6

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: 1,31,008 F
Amount E PO / WO value \g 5.(
Amount F - Difference (A- E)

3, ol,3Pq I
Quantity received as per PO AIO a Yes c Excess received o Short receivedgl&art received

Close PO / WO o Yeld No - wait for balance material c Other

Pavment - due date
tp

Remarks
Pa-rl ['.,i1

Approved by reiluse N,I D Accountant Accounts
Manager

^Ddi
UAirF r l

Name
-frrL" atr dk '\-'

L

16 t)EC ?fl??

,lll'llSH PARIKH
Approval limit uptozok LIIAN

!.aE&gE{tJ ui1:r/I 'D\bbve took Upro 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, acJountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

@

'ag
2.

Amount C Other Debits :

Purchase Offi cer

Sign:

Out"



TAX INVOICE

Summit sales LLp {\ilcfrrAl 3t!v{)!.8

Emarl : purchase,4modiprope(ies.com

Supprier/Customer/rransporler-copy p-AN:.4CQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36.4CQFS2044CIZ7 lof I

Customer Details

Modi Rcalt-v Gcnomc Vallcl LLP

Sy no. 3 I & 32, murharipally, Genome Valley, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36A8FFM3O63PIZU

IGST CCST

PAN ABFFM3O63P

30-t t-2022

93735

08-t t-2022

95240

42',1 .Od 2t.777.00 l8

for Summit Sales LL

3.919.86

Tax Amt

2,015.48

954 70

lt.729.66

I

a
I

o
(r
?

Inroicc No. 27299

lnvoice Datc

PO No.

PO Datc.

Req ID 81289

Req Datc 0'l -t l-2022

Loc Req No

Description of Goods Gross Taxlo
(i9072300 30 )94 8,839.80 I8 I,591.16

584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor {;9072:100 l7 294

411-boxcs

ri9072300933000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 3ti 291 I t.197.08 l8

j95700 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor 294 5.303.88

49-boxes

728100 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 5l

592. 13.037.86 l8 2.346.80

i5-boxes

I

ll

t

SCST Total Ta\able Amount 65-164.84

5,864.{r3 5.864.83 Total lnvoic.€ Amount 76,894.50

Rupees : Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Ninty Pour and Paise Fifty Only

Subjcct to Hvdcrabad Jurisdiction -lulhorised sighotory

HSN/SAC Qty Rat€

I 142800 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall

5.009.22 l8 I 90t.66

i 414-boxes

I
| | 67-boxes

Tr.fH
7

l8

r1

I--r
ttt

ttt

l-
I

r_-i-
1l

L

t3 rt .t

ffi



Summit Sales LLP
15-4-18713 6L 4,ll Floor, Soham Marsion, M.C.Road, Secundoabad _ i00003

Email: pu:chase/.@lodiFoperties.com
Supplier / Crutomer / Traosponer - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTTNtuNt: 36AcQFS20.l4clz7

Customer Details
Invoice No. 27 468

Modi Realtv Genom; Vallq LLP
08-12-2022

Sv no. 3l & 32. murharipally. Genome Valley. H\d€rabad
93735

08-tl-2022

GSTIN ; 36ABFFM3O63PIZ1J PAN ABFFM3O63P
Req Date 07 -tI-2022

95240

69072300 19 291

TAX INVOIC E

933000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wa 69072300

jl9boxes

3Jdboxes

728100 - TLFLTilcs - Wall 69072300 22

IGST CGST

Rup€€s ; Sixty TbousaDd One H""dred Ten arut parse Fouty Five Only.

t

lof I

Tax Amt

2,015.48

5.598.54 l8 t.007 71

I,219.90

t,690.92

for Summit

IT

a
I

f

)

o

lnvoice Date.

PO No.

PO Datc

Rcq ID ri 1289

loc Req No
Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt! Rate Gross Tar%

142800 - TLWLTiles - Wall
I t, t97.08 l8

584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor

5,598.54 l8 1,007.74
{l4boxes

396700 - TLWL"Tiles - Floor 69072300 l9 291 5,598 54 l8 1,o07 7 4

576000-TLWLTiks-Wall 69072:t00 23 294 6,?77.t8 t8
2E-boxes

458000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 23 294 6,777.t8 lli 1.2 t9 90

9,39,1.00 I8
lZbores

lt

I

I

I

SGST Total Taxable Amount 50,941.06
4.584.',I t 4.584 7l Total Invoice Amount 60,110.45

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdictior Authorised signalory

T'

] 6e072300 
l

,, 
I

,:1!L
rt-aoi'

T__

J

T -I

rl

re ] 2e4._r._- 66

--r

I
I l
I I

rrttt

-_r-_-i--.
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-
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Fmm company : ilodl Realty Genome Valley LLp
5-4-ta7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 5O0OO3
G ST No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of ? l4-l l-2022 I l:O4rll

Suppli€r Dctails

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-L8 3&4, nd noor,Soham Mansion,Mc Road, Secunderabad

GSrIll 36ACQFS2O4ZIC1Z7

040-66335551 96t8244433

Kind Attn : Hamcndra,prabhaklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of folowing ltems.

OriEinal / O{ficc Copy / pur<has. Div.Cop},

Doc o 93735

Supply

Amount
ramic-Nltco-Iuna DK - 179.00 294.66 0.00 18.00 62,238,09

L2,5t7.76

109,525.12

52,850.22

92,835.58

43,331.96

36,7AL78

L5,3A4.67

Total Order value . , ,
Nine and Paise ThFe€

PART DELIVfuTT TJL i Ai;ii
S.ro. tsill no. Bill Dt. Amount

1 142800-TLWL-Tiles-W
250x375mm - sqm
23&boxes

all Tiles-Ce

I zlselzoo - TLWL-T eS - Ftoor T es-ceramic-Nttco_Luna HL _

] 1250x375mm - sqmI l4&ooxes

] r,s:rooo - TLWL-Tiles - wa T es-ceramic-Nttco-Luna LT -J 1250x375mm - sqm
) tlllboxes

| 41396700 - TLWL-T|tes - Ftoor T es-Ceramic-Nitco-Uttra
lSprlnkle HL - 250X37Smm - somI l490oxcs

, 51576000 - Tt-wL-Tites - wall Tites-ceramic_Nitco_ultra
I jsprtnkte DK - 250x375mm _ som
)l2D$oxes
I 6ta5800O - TLWL-Tiles - wa Tites-cemmic-Nitco_ultra
i lSprinkle LT - 250x375mm - som

I3ffioxes

l rl 123oo :-r-!!-t:I es - wa Tltes-ceramrc-Nttco-Maharaja
lBelge-300x300mm-somI izgioxes

t at11er99., rr11-.qite6 - w. fltes-ceramtc-r, tco_ aharaja
lOff vrhtte - 300x300mm - somi 167{ores

I 91482700 - TLFL-T eS - Ftoor T[es-vttrified-Nttco_Traventine
I lCamllna - 600x1200mm - som

IT$bores

36.00 
I

I

294

294.

294,

42

42

66

66

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

81

81

18.00

18.00

18.00

00I1

00

00

59

315.00 |

I

"*l
1r.0oJ

,6?.00 

I**l

^*l
,.*J

66

294.66

66294

7.00

7.00

63

868642,1

0

0 00

00

I

18

1

: Four E Thousand ThFee Hundr€d

a+p3l &e 2La

Te.ms ard Conditions :-
Sp.cific.rtbo / Brand wfl be Nitco for vral tks box sfr b g.07 and lboring is 11.62 8fr-

Psl'tlrlrt frmr Alter &tvery ar, lYorlJclbYr of bll

Tlx GST irrcfrrded h the above price6

D.liYlryDrb Wih I day

tlalircry Loc.fix Bbom&h Residency at cenomr Valcy
Murtlaripali,s€rvey no_31 & 32
pione. Madl sttre Engtleer - 9502211499

Pcnality Foi d.y Ni

TEnrpor6irn Nl

Warretty Ni

I i.
I

-'r - i 
e*Lfl -ls _8-15-:.1,rJz'

\-sl:/,,
t

-t------.-
Iii_

6 01 lrbL-
4

5

ecaoDo Yaby Up
Accapted tie.bove Terns And Condttons

For Srrr,rf Sra6 aap

Doc Date oa-tt-2022

Quote L0 nil

07 -tt-2022Quote Date

SupplyTypc

ftcm I{ame Qtv Rate Dis96 GST

43E,329.43

Slgn

!,r \,v
Oa!.'. I t

tl 7tz

95240

I

I

I



Purchase Order
%9.(s) 2 of 2

Advar P.il

OlrEr Term3

Completion Dsb
Moasurnent

Secudty

Rcfiarf!

t,t- l l-2022 ll:O,t:ll

We reserve lt|€ right lo re.ie.i items not con ormirg to qtality and specifcaliorE, For
20 1 -m3,zUU.,X1 -303,32G322,,101 -t03,it20-422,501 -503,& 52G522 purpo€€.
Nfl

Ni

Ni
'o'igfnal tfloice + copy ot Foot of defvcry b rcq.ied to p(oc€r8 ifrvoce for prymmt. OO l{OT scnd orighd invoicr to
sib. Ort]tlal krwice6 mult be sor[ to HO officr or Ptrcirase site offce. Proof of deh,qy/Dc c8n be sent by emafl,'

Nit

I

origin.l / oftic. qopy / Pur(hfic Div.Copy

Accepted th€ abova Terrns And condlllols

For Se,'rrl S.t ar,

!,1
Oate i J J,_



Page(i) I of 2 08-l I 2022 l4:05:52

Frorn company : ilodi Reelty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-la713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 35ABFFM3063P1ZU

supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd ioor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTTI| 36ACQFS204r1C1Z7

040-56335551

u!ruillllilililil
@7.11.22 2:54:36

9618244433

l(lnd Attn : Hlm.ndr8,PrubhrkBr

Estlmate/Draft PO tur the Supply of folloy{lng Items,

ftem llamei Qtv

Quote Drte
SupplyType

Rate oi

Doc l{o 9373 5 95240

Doc Date 08-11-2022

Quote No nil

07-Ll-2022

Supply

142800 - TLWL-Tiles - lrydl Tiles<eramic-Nitco-Luna DX -
250x375mm - sqm
239+oxes

584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tlles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Luna HL -
250X375mm - sqm
4gboxe6

933000 - TLWL-Tlles - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nitco-Luna LT -
250x375mm - sqm
41+boxes

396700 - TLWL-TIles - Floor Tiles-Ceramlc-Nltco-Ultra
Sprinkle HL - 250x375mm - sqm
49{oxes

576000 - TLwL-Tiles - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nitco-Ultra
Sprinkle DK - 250x375mm - sqm
2t2$oxec
458000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Ultra
Sprtnkle LT - 250x375mm - sqm
356+oxes

127200 - TLFL-TIles - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nitco-Maharaja
Beige'300x300mm-sqm
T oxes

728100 - TLFL-T|les - Wall Tile6-Ceramic-Nltco-Maharaja
Off whlte - 300x300mm - sqm
67+o.res

442700 - TLFL-TIles - Floor Tiles-Vltrlfld-Nltco-Traventlne
C.arolina - 600x1200mm - sqm
,tboxes

36

315

86.

73

22

'i

,l

,1

1
si

I

'i
,1

I
1

179.00 294.66

294

294

294

294.66

294.66

7.0042

427.00

592.63

00

00

00

66

65

66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,5t7.76

152.00

267 .00

00

L09,525.t2

12,864.86

s2,450.22

92,835.58

43

36,741,.7400

00

,331.96

6138415,

Tot l Order Ydue,,. 414,329.43
Ru : Four takh Thi ht Thousand Three Hundred Twen Nine and Palse Fou Three On5

Terms and nditions:

Sp€cificatim / Brand wil be Nitco tor wall tiles box sn b 8.07 and floorhg b 11.62 sft.

PaynHt Tsflnt

T.r

Delivory Dab

Dolivrry Loc.tixr

Pdaltty For lleby NI

Tr&Bportribn Ni

Warrdty Ni

gceotnc Y.lby LLP

Afrer delvery and prodrclion of bll

GST ircIrded h th€ abow p{ices

Wih 1 day

Bloomdab Reddency at cenome Valey

lArterira*,soryey no3'l & 32

Phone. Mafxr Sle En{ileer - 95021 I it99

Fo MDs APpROVAL

tr
tr
tr
o

Hlgh Value/guan{ity boyond timtts.
Po/Rcq. proca.scd-post rpproval.
Approval for lcchnical dctailg/clsrification
Raptenishing SSLLp stoct
Oth€r

abov€ T6rns And Condtloas

9b LLP

\
\f

t 2 NoV r:?
HAM
ING

cS
DGNAMA

APPROVED BY

,L
O.te i J_J_

Estimate/Draft PO

GST

.l

I

T

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18,00

T emo"nt i

I o2,238.oe I

tl



Estimate/Draft PO

Prg.(i) 2 of 2

Adv.rr P.il

Olfier Torms

Complelton D8b
UeGunns.(
S.c-ll]ity

R. r.rk!

08-r r-2022 l4ro5:52

Nir

C.rolre Wrby LLP

We resorve lhe 4ri to rcjcc't iErE not corfo.miE b qualty and specificatiorE, For
201 -2O3 WD.,301 -303,32G322,401 -t03r2G422,501 -503,& 52G522 pupose.

NI
N'
Ni
,ofi{iral 'luoicc + copy of p.oof of doEwry b r€qfod to procosa iwoic€ ior payn€nt. oo NoT lcnd ott nal invoic! b
siteiOl;mt invoices mu6t be sent b Ho offc€ 6 FJrdrse sito offca. Proof ot &[very/Dc can be sert by emal.'

original / Offic. copy / Purcnatc Div.copy

Accerted tie .bove Terms Ard Condttions

For .slnrrl.$raa llP

r( r)
D.t I J J__

srsrf,tory

\.
\
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ptrLL\EETCIJAU.AN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
It 5-4-187/3 & 4 lI trloor, M.G. Road, secunderabad

'lbl : 040 - 6633 5551
- 500 003.

DC No. )1t(
I

ta a, rr-Date

Vehicle No )t)ot
P.O. /W.O. No. : n3+ 3J

L212-PO. /W.O. Date: d

C..V.Site

M/s .....(-.^

.$.,

Quantityst.
No

PARTICULARS

o
1

p

7 I 1o o*,r,4

5 O/vA
b

llb.-

'nrvard No:l ll L) r: I
I\,IRN NOr

r( fr\

't-A-lt

Stam

Authorised Signatory

For SU III[I'I'SAI,ES LLP

{o

47

51

'7

rs;

7

B

10

11

12

14

15

to

17

19

GSTIN:
Received the above materials in good condition

Received by: y
Date 1?

1->

!

i

I

I

L
tI

,..,1

tt\

,)

1s I

_s_

LlilDgi.

(
r:::=:::: I



tJ
[)1 0DC NO

Date L1^-t.\ \
Vehicle No. , {fto r,lr4g1 t a
p.o /wo.No : 1a+35 I

l.oI
PO. /W.O. Date: aQ

I)lil.tv!-:[rY ('l lAl.LAN

suMMrT SALBS f.,t-,P
# 5-"1-t g7/l .t .l It 1;loor, p1 C. Road, sestrndcratrrrd

tul 0'10 - 6631 ss5l

M/s....

Site:

xL.k.. .[-"[g*
.....u,ff.(/

- 500 003

....& Rc'.r1

6.t"""*=

sl.
No.

PARTICULARS

U4-

IL

Quantity

v?

DlA
{_

1

)D
G

5

7

I

12

1 0

a,l

IJ

4

lo

t
\

17 ':,sartl |tlrr:Q l\ \ \r
--r-- \ l[.lt{i\r t LAMS

L+..cn-.F lr1

LE
: LLP

I} "\_

lt\Iftil'r sAl,l:s t.l.P
Received the abov

Received by : t<

naterials in oood conditioel
rl

rtVl,^
T

l'
\ /af

t)
,,

I
) 'L-74,

grt
Authorised Signatory

I

L

b
2r

a

I

18 I---+---
19 I___+-
20i
-]--GSTIN:

I

--trrr rrrii?Ti

Date


